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Columbus East
Bloomington North
Bloomington South
Seymour

1547
1228
1171
969

848
1143
1078
1140

Total 4915 4209
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East Central
Silver Creek
Martinsville
Edgewood
Bedford North Lawrence
Greenwood
Jennings County
Shelbyville

40
29
24
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7
1

9
11
22
22
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28
33
29

Total 155 177
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East Central
Silver Creek
Martinsville
Greenwood
Bedford North Lawrence
Edgewood
Jennings County
Shelbyville

1851
1321
1290
1067
1051
1000
642
181

598
642

1267
1395
1262
1088
1576
1696

Total 8403 9524
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23

Points Difference Last 4 Years
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Losses

Evansville Memorial
Evansville Central
Jasper
Boonville
Evansville Reitz
Evansville Bosse
Evansville Harrison

46
36
28
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17
7
5

9
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25
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35

Total 161 146
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Evansville Memorial
Evansville Central
Jasper
Evansville Reitz
Boonville
Evansville Bosse
Evansville Harrison

1835
1535
1235
1176
1146
659
407

762
869
641

1202
874

1471
1523

Total 7993 7342

Sectional

24

Points Difference Last 4 Years
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Heritage Hills
Southridge
Charlestown
Salem
North Harrison
Scottsburg
Corydon Central
Madison

37
37
25
25
21
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10
5

11
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15
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27
28
25

Total 173 155

Win % Last 4 Years
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Southridge
Heritage Hills
Salem
Charlestown
North Harrison
Scottsburg
Corydon Central
Madison

1742
1553
1141
1137
1121
847
688
513

892
637
820
772
981

1317
1307
1163

Total 8742 7889
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32

Points Difference Last 4 Years
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Losses

Linton-Stockton
Sullivan
North Knox
Greencastle
South Vermillion
North Putnam
Cascade
Southmont

32
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27
25

Total 185 156
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Linton-Stockton
Sullivan
North Knox
South Vermillion
Greencastle
North Putnam
Cascade
Southmont

1549
1379
1324
1229
1123
943
891
742

792
817
831

1030
828

1148
1229
1108

Total 9180 7783

Sectional

37

Points Difference Last 4 Years

Cascade Greencastle Linton-Stockton

North Knox North Putnam South Vermillion

Southmont Sullivan

-200

0

200

-22
-155

52

-213

53

52

198

-8
47

298
239

173

-200

0

200

-18

103

247 161

38

-129

-130

16

-74

24

249

0

-200

0

200

-17
-66

-180

-103

173 184

85

120

2018 2019 2020 2021 2018 2019 2020 2021 2018 2019 2020 2021



Power BI DesktopSectional

39

School Wins
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Triton Central
Brownstown Central
Brown County
Switzerland County
Clarksville
Eastern (Pekin)
Christel House Manual

38
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Total 121 133
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Brownstown Central
Triton Central
Brown County
Clarksville
Switzerland County
Eastern (Pekin)
Christel House Manual

1759
1507
938
908
530
356
126

842
664

1288
1696
1215
1161
239

Total 6124 7105

Sectional

39

Points Difference Last 4 Years
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Evansville Mater Dei
Paoli
Perry Central
North Posey
Tell City
Forest Park
Mitchell
Crawford County

37
32
28
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5

17
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Total 176 155

Win % Last 4 Years
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Paoli
Evansville Mater Dei
Perry Central
North Posey
Mitchell
Tell City
Forest Park
Crawford County

1552
1490
1231
1115
896
824
646
281

883
907
728

1182
1083
764

1013
1102

Total 8035 7662

Sectional

40

Points Difference Last 4 Years
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West Washington
Providence
North Daviess
Springs Valley
Tecumseh
Eastern Greene
South Spencer
Rock Creek Academy

36
23
17
17
13
9
9
5

11
22
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23
26
31
31
23

Total 129 190

Win % Last 4 Years
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West Washington
Providence
Springs Valley
North Daviess
Tecumseh
South Spencer
Eastern Greene
Rock Creek Academy

1569
1003
932
926
732
684
497
410

831
962
928

1043
968

1390
1379
1059

Total 6753 8560
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Points Difference Last 4 Years
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